
Licensee First Name Last Name Email City State Phone Website
4imprint Inc. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com
A1 Awards & Promotions, 
Inc.

Tim Avery tim@aonepromo.com Winterville NC 252-756-4355 www.Trophycasegreenville.com

Action Advertising Inc. Whitman Brown Whitman@actionadvertisingnc.com Greenville NC 252-756-8655 www.Actionadnc.com
adidas America Inc. Heather Luce heather.luce@adidas.com Portland OR 781-801-8452 www.Adidas.com
AUGUSTA SWIM SUPPLY KIM DEADDER CAPITALSWIM.KIM@GMAIL.COM AUGUSTA GA (706) 231-7375 AUGUSTASWIM.COM

B Unlimited Alfie Jackson alfie@b-unlimited.com Fayetteville AR 479-582-1515 www.b-unlimited.com/
Bensussen Deutsch & 
Associates LLC

Ashley Baldonado licensing@bdainc.com Woodinville WA 425-286-1576

Blakeway Worldwide 
Panoramas

Jill Johnson jill@panoramas.com Minnetonka MN 952-941-9797 www.Panoramas.com

Blink Marketing Inc. Cortney Goodson cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com Franklin TN 615-599-1231 www.Blinkmarketing.com
Boathouse Sports Chris Dickson cdickson@boathouse.com Philadelphia PA 609-472-6890 www.Boathouse.com
BSN Sports LLC Cole Benson cobenson@bsnsports.com Farmers Branch TX 972-406-3477 www.Bsnsports.com
BWM Global Inc. Jolene Maney info@bwmglobal.com Waukegan IL 847-785-1355 www.Bwmglobal.com
Campus Stop LLC Matt Ritz mmoyer@campusstop.com Philadelphia PA 267-314-5583 www.campusstop.com
Carolina Specialties DBA 
CSI

Stephen Haire stephen@carolinaspecialties.com Fayetteville NC 910-323-0718 www.Carolinaspecialties.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL 847-490-3636 www.Clubcolors.com
Collegiate Pacific Co. Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com Roanoke VA 540-981-0281 www.Collegiatepacific.com
Collegiate Promotions 
(MA)

Timothy Hart t.hart@collegepromo.com Fall River MA 800-931-4697 www.Collegepromo.com

CustomInk LLC Megan Jones licensing@customink.com Fairfax VA 703-910-5018 www.Customink.com
Duffy Holdings, LLC Mike Slocum screenprinting@earthlink.net Greenville NC (252) 752-3634 N/A
Earl Boykin Sports, Inc. 
dba EB Sports

Jimmy Page jpage912@gmail.com Wilson NC 252-291-5411 www.Ebsportsinc.com

Elevation Sports Dave Felice dfelice@elevationsports.com South Bend IN 800-570-1572 www.Elevationsports.com
Fanatic Group LLC - The Gregg Solomon info@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ 732-512-1777 www.thefanaticgroup.com
Frederickson Advertising Mitchell Frederickson sales@fredericksonadvertising.com Greenville NC (252) 689-5130 www.fredericksonadvertising.com

Fresh Prints LLC (NY) Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com New York NY 201-421-6814 www.Freshprints.com
Geiger Collegiate 
Promotions

Cerryn Tenorio geigerlicensing@geiger.com Lewiston ME 207-755-2441 www.Geiger.com

Geneologie LLC John Wachob approvals@geneologie.com Nixa MO 985-288-5111 www.geneologie.com
GET ME BEDAZZLED LLC SHANA SMITH INFO@GMBCUSTOMAPPAREL.COM GREENVILLE NC (330) 774-8577 https://www.gmbcustomapparel.com/
Graphic Cow - The Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com Greenville SC 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com
Halo Branded Solutions Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com Sterling IL 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com
Instant Imprints Chuck Sawyer chuck@imprintsnc.com Raleigh NC 919-235-8127 www.Instantimprints.com
J.A.'S UNIFORM SHOP BRENDA JARMAN JASUNIFORMS@GMAIL.COM Greenville NC (252) 752-2426 www.jauniformshop.com
Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com
Jester Company Inc. Debbie Lozo debbie@jestercompany.com DANIEL ISLAND SC 336-545-1010 www.Jestercompany.com
JNJ Apparel LLC Michael Wright michael.wright@jnjapparel.net Tuscaloosa AL 205-752-7740
Jostens Inc. Joley Drake Joley.drake@jostens.com Owatonna MN 507-455-6561 www.Jostens.com
Kanga LLC Bill Howard billy@kangacoolers.com Greenville SC 864-508-6716 www.buykanga.com
KH Sports Fan Joel Buchholz joel@kindredhearts.com Plainfield IL 815-230-2700 www.Khsportsfan.com
M. LaHart  & Co. Ltd. Mary Skoog mskoog@mlahart.com Litchfield CT 800-551-4715 www.Mlahart.com
Mascot Factory Crisy Grint licensing@mascotfactory.com Poway CA 858-679-2246 www.Mascotfactory.com
Mom's Quest LLC dba 
Dormitory101

Lana Truong dormitory101@gmail.com Charlotte NC 651-307-7800 www.Dormitory101.com

Morgan Printers Inc Parker Morgan pmorgan@morganprinters.com Winterville NC 252-355-5588 www.Morganprinters.com
Neil Enterprises Inc. Brenna McConaughey bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com Vernon Hills IL 847-549-7627 www.neilvarsityline.com
Oak Hall Industries LP Tiffany Himes licensing@oakhalli.com Salem VA 540-387-0047 www.Oakhalli.com
Parrott Canvas Company Mickey Parrott info@parrottcanvas.net Greenville NC 252-752-8433 www.Parrottcanvas.net

Percivall Advertising John Percivall steve@percivalladvertising.com Raleigh NC 919-872-8884 www.Percivalladvertising.com
Perfect Promotions & 
More

Stephen McFadden stephen@perfect-promos.com Apex NC 919-303-1739 www.Perfect-promos.com

Ping Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com Phoenix AZ 602-687-5191 www.Ping.com
Premiums Promotions & 
Imports Inc.

Valerie Green valerie.green@dmedelivers.com Daytona Beach FL 386-258-1900 www.Gamedaymarketing.com

Progressive Marketing Larry Jakobi ljakobi@progressivemarketing.com Lexington KY 859-225-5090 www.Progressivemarketing.com
Promotions & Unicorns 
Too

Marni Striks marni.promounicorns@gmail.com Freehold NJ 732-308-3444 www.promotionsandunicorns.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book 
Co.

Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA 814-224-5141 www.rspaperproducts.com

Saints Enterprises II, LLC Carol Hudson saints@saintsenterprises.com Fort Lauderdale FL (512) 417-2872 n/a
Sewing Concepts Robert Vandenberg III sewingconcepts@prodigy.net Omaha NE 402-731-8181 www.Scflags.com
Signsmith Inc. Courtney Steed courtney@signsmithinc.com Greenville NC 252-752-4321 www.signsmithinc.com
Signworks ENC Inc. Walter Benton walter@signworks.us Greenville NC 252-215-2220 www.Signworks.us
Simple & Sentimental Taylor Walden taylor@simplesentimental.com Ayden NC (252) 916-9226 simplesentimental.com
Skylight Creative Ideas Dawn Downey info@skylightcreativeideas.com Bel Air MD (410) 879-8401 skylightcreativeideas.com
Sobe Promos Chris Ferriter slatimer@sobepromos.com Miami Beach FL 305-470-6650 www.Sobepromos.com
South By Sea Victoria Caceres licensing@southbysea.com Philadelphia PA 888-855-7960 www.Southbysea.com
Spirit Products Ltd./MA Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com Methuen MA 978-372-2022 www.Spiritproducts.com
Standard Chair Of Gardner Heather Caron heatherc@standardchair.com Gardner MA 978-632-1301 www.Standardchair.com

Staples Promotional 
Products (KS)

Danielle Stephens danielle.stephens@staples.com Overland Park KS 314-692-3157

Success Brands Chad Everett Chad@successbrands.com Chesterfield MO 314-878-1999 www.Successpromo.com
Team Connection (NC) Bert Bolick accounting@teamconnection.com High Point NC 336-431-2551 www.Teamconnection.com
Team Golf Alisa Stitt astitt@teamgolfusa.com Carrollton TX 214-366-1595 www.teamgolfusa.com
Tervis Tumbler Company Kelly Campbell kcampbell@tervis.com North Venice FL 941-216-2632 www.Tervis.com

TGI Enterprises Inc. Susie Cross scross@tgipromo.com Tulsa OK 918-835-4330 www.Tgipromo.com
TNT Ad Specialties Tami Stevens tami@tntadspecialties.com Raleigh NC 919-436-1836 www.Tntadspecialties.com
To The Game LLC Keeli Floyd keeli.floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL 334-291-5151 www.2thegame.com
University Sportswear 
(NC)

Walter Benson walter@signworks.us Greenville NC

University Tees Inc. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com Cleveland OH 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com
Vantage Custom Classics Marie Augustyn mariea@vantageapparel.com Avenel NJ 732-340-3000 www.Vantageapparel.com

Varsity Brands Inc. Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski collegiatelicensing@varsity.com Memphis TN 800-533-8022 www.Varsity.com

Victory Designs Rainer Meadows rainer@victorydesigns.com Opelika AL 334-742-9300 www.Victorydesigns.com
Victory Tailgate Susan Galbraith sgalbraith@victorytailgate.com Orlando FL 928-287-4919 www.VictoryTailgate.com
Wilcox Enterprises, LLC Jay Wilcox jwilcox@indigofalls.com Cedarburg WI 414-507-3080 www.indigofalls.com
Wincraft Inc. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com Winona MN 507-453-6704 www.Wincraft.com
Windjammer Promotions 
LLC

Mark King mark.king@proforma.com Southern Pines NC (910) 992-0668 www.proforma.com/tympp

Wizard Creations Inc. Mickey Wirtz lfreeman@wizardcreations.com Fort Lauderdale FL 888-217-4084 www.Wizardcreations.com
YETI Coolers LLC Pete Milano Pete.Milano@yeti.com Austin TX 732-241-2733 www.Yeticoolers.com
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